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1 3(1) Alua Aimakova 26,35 25,20 51,55
Nevis RGK

2 9(1) Lamulie Drexel 24,95 24,25 49,20
Södertälje GoSF

3 12(2) Alicja Pochec 26,00 22,05 48,05
Södertälje GoSF

4 4(1) Ellie Osbäck 23,30 24,10 47,40
Jönköpings GF

5 2(1) Karya Atmaca 24,00 21,05 45,05
Stockholm RG

6 19(2) Uliana Khodzynska 23,65 20,65 44,30
C4 Gymnasterna Kristianstad

7 20(2) Andrea Olsson 23,10 21,00 44,10
Halmstad RG

8 13(2) Saga Eklöf 22,75 21,20 43,95
GF Nikegymnasterna

9 18(2) Moa Mangfors Hallberg 23,40 20,35 43,75
Halmstad RG

10 16(2) Amelia Nilsson 23,75 19,75 43,50
Södertälje GoSF

11 1(1) Lilly Möller Maras 20,75 17,15 37,90
Stockholm RG

11 5(1) Evelyna Omara 22,40 19,20 41,60
GCF Uppsala

11 6(1) Kheira Ntwari 21,95 19,60 41,55
Stråssa GF

11 7(1) Tilde Martinsson 16,65 15,80 32,45
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

11 8(1) Mayalilly Rohoum 21,25 19,05 40,30
Södertälje GoSF

11 10(1) Smilla Sandell 19,50 16,75 36,25
Nevis RGK

11 11(1) Fetera Smailova 21,60 18,50 40,10
GF Nikegymnasterna

11 14(2) Clara Eriksson 22,20 18,65 40,85
Halmstad RG

11 15(2) Elsa Wolving 22,50 18,60 41,10
GF Nikegymnasterna

11 17(2) Agnes Hammerström 0,00 0,00 0,00
GCF Uppsala

11 21(2) Dominika Zadorina 17,85 18,60 36,45
Södertälje GoSF



1 3(1) Alua Aimakova 3,00 7,15 16,50 0,30 26,35
Nevis RGK

2 12(2) Alicja Pochec 4,20 6,25 15,55 26,00
Södertälje GoSF

3 9(1) Lamulie Drexel 2,90 6,60 15,45 24,95
Södertälje GoSF

4 2(1) Karya Atmaca 3,60 6,05 14,35 24,00
Stockholm RG

5 16(2) Amelia Nilsson 1,50 5,60 16,65 23,75
Södertälje GoSF

6 19(2) Uliana Khodzynska 2,90 5,05 15,70 23,65
C4 Gymnasterna Kristianstad

7 18(2) Moa Mangfors Hallberg 2,40 5,15 15,85 23,40
Halmstad RG

8 4(1) Ellie Osbäck 2,30 6,15 14,85 23,30
Jönköpings GF

9 20(2) Andrea Olsson 2,50 5,00 15,60 23,10
Halmstad RG

10 13(2) Saga Eklöf 1,50 6,90 14,35 22,75
GF Nikegymnasterna

11 1(1) Lilly Möller Maras 2,00 5,10 13,65 20,75
Stockholm RG

11 5(1) Evelyna Omara 2,00 5,95 14,45 22,40
GCF Uppsala

11 6(1) Kheira Ntwari 2,70 5,10 14,15 21,95
Stråssa GF

11 7(1) Tilde Martinsson 0,70 4,35 11,90 0,30 16,65
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

11 8(1) Mayalilly Rohoum 1,50 6,05 13,70 21,25
Södertälje GoSF

11 10(1) Smilla Sandell 0,80 5,20 13,80 0,30 19,50
Nevis RGK

11 11(1) Fetera Smailova 3,10 5,70 12,80 21,60
GF Nikegymnasterna

11 14(2) Clara Eriksson 1,80 5,60 14,80 22,20
Halmstad RG

11 15(2) Elsa Wolving 2,80 4,95 14,75 22,50
GF Nikegymnasterna

11 17(2) Agnes Hammerström
GCF Uppsala

11 21(2) Dominika Zadorina 0,90 4,65 12,30 17,85
Södertälje GoSF
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1 3(1) Alua Aimakova 2,50 6,70 16,00 25,20
Nevis RGK

2 9(1) Lamulie Drexel 2,40 5,95 15,90 24,25
Södertälje GoSF

3 4(1) Ellie Osbäck 2,70 5,60 15,80 24,10
Jönköpings GF

4 12(2) Alicja Pochec 1,70 6,20 14,15 22,05
Södertälje GoSF

5 13(2) Saga Eklöf 1,40 5,05 14,75 21,20
GF Nikegymnasterna

6 2(1) Karya Atmaca 1,00 6,15 13,90 21,05
Stockholm RG

7 20(2) Andrea Olsson 1,30 4,95 14,75 21,00
Halmstad RG

8 19(2) Uliana Khodzynska 1,10 4,50 15,05 20,65
C4 Gymnasterna Kristianstad

9 18(2) Moa Mangfors Hallberg 0,30 5,60 14,45 20,35
Halmstad RG

10 16(2) Amelia Nilsson 5,65 14,10 19,75
Södertälje GoSF

11 1(1) Lilly Möller Maras 0,20 4,95 12,00 17,15
Stockholm RG

11 5(1) Evelyna Omara 0,20 4,55 14,45 19,20
GCF Uppsala

11 6(1) Kheira Ntwari 1,20 5,20 13,20 19,60
Stråssa GF

11 7(1) Tilde Martinsson 4,40 11,40 15,80
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

11 8(1) Mayalilly Rohoum 0,60 5,30 13,15 19,05
Södertälje GoSF

11 10(1) Smilla Sandell 4,70 12,05 16,75
Nevis RGK

11 11(1) Fetera Smailova 0,30 5,40 12,80 18,50
GF Nikegymnasterna

11 14(2) Clara Eriksson 0,80 4,85 13,00 18,65
Halmstad RG

11 15(2) Elsa Wolving 0,50 5,50 12,60 18,60
GF Nikegymnasterna

11 17(2) Agnes Hammerström
GCF Uppsala

11 21(2) Dominika Zadorina 0,30 4,60 13,70 18,60
Södertälje GoSF
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